

House _____ Amendment NO. _____

Offered By

1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 17, Page 10, Section 17.335, Line 7,
2
3 by deleting "21.020" and inserting "2021.020";
4
5 further amend said bill, said page, section 17.340, line 8, by deleting "21.025" and inserting
6 "2021.025";
7
8 further amend said bill, said page, section 17.345, line 7, by deleting "21.040" and inserting
9 "2021.040";
10
11 further amend said bill, said page, section 17.350, line 7, by deleting "21.062" and inserting
12 "2021.062";
13
14 further amend said bill, page 11, section 17.355, line 7, by deleting "21.065" and inserting
15 "2021.065";
16
17 further amend said bill, said page, section 17.360, line 7, by deleting "21.070" and inserting
18 "2021.070";
19
20 further amend said bill, said page, section 17.365, line 7, by deleting "21.075" and inserting
21 "2021.075";
22
23 further amend said bill, said page, section 17.370, line 7, by deleting "21.097" and inserting
24 "2021.097";
25
26 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.

Action Taken _____ Date _____

Action Taken _____ Date _____